DATE

10/21/25
10/02/25
10/14/25
10/23/25
10/21/25
10/06/25
10/21/25
10/23/25
10/21/25
10/23/25

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
DONATIONS - OCTOBER 2025

FROM

Aitkin Gobblers (NWTF)
Aitkin Lions Club

Aitkin Lions Club

Aitkin Lions Club

Aitkin Quarterbacks Club
Aitkin Quarterbacks Football
American Legion Post No. 86
Chance Goudge

Frozen North Chapter Ducks Unlimited
Jason Henke

FOR

Anglers

Elementary Field Trips
Elementary Field Trips
Robotics

Rehab Room Ice Machine
Dishwasher

Softball Batting Cage Area
Books for Vending Machine
Anglers

Robotics - in Memory of Lloyd Henke

TOTAL CASH DONATIONS

PP P PP DD P AP

»

AMOUNT
2,890.00
125.00
125.00
1,000.00
2,141.00
604.00
500.00
500.00
574.00
100.00

8,559.00



