## INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 DONATIONS - OCTOBER 2025

DATE	FROM	FOR	4	AMOUNT
10/21/25	Aitkin Gobblers (NWTF)	Anglers	\$	2,890.00
10/02/25	Aitkin Lions Club	Elementary Field Trips	\$	125.00
10/14/25	Aitkin Lions Club	Elementary Field Trips	\$	125.00
10/23/25	Aitkin Lions Club	Robotics	\$	1,000.00
10/21/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Club	Rehab Room Ice Machine	\$	2,141.00
10/06/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Football	Dishwasher	\$	604.00
10/21/25	American Legion Post No. 86	Softball Batting Cage Area	\$	500.00
10/23/25	Chance Goudge	Books for Vending Machine	\$	500.00
10/21/25	Frozen North Chapter Ducks Unlimited	Anglers	\$	574.00
10/23/25	Jason Henke	Robotics - in Memory of Lloyd Henke	\$	100.00
		TOTAL CASH DONATIONS	\$	8,559.00